DS3797-3·2
MA818
THREE-PHASE PULSE WIDTH MODULATION WAVEFORM GENERATOR
The MA818 PWM generator has been designed to provide
waveforms for the control of variable speed AC machines,
uninterruptible power supplies and other forms of power elec-
tronic devices which require pulse width modulation as a means
of efficient power control.

■ Selectable Minimum Pulse Width and Underlap Time
■ DC Injection Braking
ORDERING INFORMATION
MA818PLABA (Commercial, Plastic DIL)
MA818PLABD (Industrial, Plastic DIL)
MA818LLABA (Commercial, Plastic Quad J-Lead)
MA818LLABD (Industrial, Plastic Quad J-Lead)
MOTEL is a registered Trademark of Intel Corp. and Motorola Corp. Fig. 1 Pin connections – top view (not to scale)
HP44
DP40
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS